
2.98

1.34

23.0°
7.24

Notes:

Operating force approx 4 kg at
150 mm from pivot

Switch - Omron D2SW-01L2MS or
equiv. to have 6" lead wires w/
Packard connector #12110293
Wired:  A-Com
             B-NO
             C-NC

.31  TYP 2

.31

2.903.93

4.76

7.14
8.15 
REF

3.78

PART #

10417

UNITS IN inch
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